
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

74 

47 

42 

147 

41 

37 

17 

20 

66 

6 

54 

2 

34 

63 

33 

31 

444 

77 

125 

44 

16 

26 

48 

25 

36 

Name 

LAMBING Leon 

VARGA TIBOR Erik 

GORBE Soma 

JURAND Kusmerczk 

ERBAY Kadir 

HUDOVERNIC Gaspe 

FULEKI Adam 

BAUMGARTNER Benjamin 

NAGY Attila 

ADAM Robert 

TURGUT Durukan 

BRAEACU Denis 

MAJCAN Loris 

GRUBER Gerald 

CSANYI Gergo 

CABALA Bartoloiej 

DIGIORGIO Danilo 

SCHWARZ Vojtech 

KERENYI Adam 

GINZER Attila 

BIEL Richard 

BOULOM Enzo 

MOLNAR Gergo 

KECSKES GABOR Bence 

EDER Thomas 

Naz 

AUT 

HUN 

HUN 

POL 

TUR 

SVN 

HUN 

AUT 

HUN 

HUN 

TUR 

ROU 

HRV 

AUT 

HUN 

POL 

ITA 

CZE 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

FRA 

HUN 

HUN 

DEU 

Moto 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

KAWASAKI / 600 

YAMAHA / R6 

HONDA / CBR600 RR 

YAMAHA / R6 

HONDA / CBR600 RR 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

TRIUMPH / DAYTONA 675 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

TRIUMPH / DAYTONA 675 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

YAMAHA / R6 

Class 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

Federation 

AMF 

MAMS 

MAMS 

SMF 

TMF 

AMZS 

MAMS 

AMF 

MAMS 

MAMS 

TMF 

FRM 

HMS 

AMF 

MAMS 

PZM 

HMS 

ACCR 

MAMS 

MAMS 

MAMS 

FFM 

MAMS 

MAMS 

HMS 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

5 

5 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

24:03.628 

24:03.781 

24:07.912 

24:17.915 

24:18.008 

24:24.268 

24:30.191 

24:36.508 

24:36.639 

24:49.276 

24:49.475 

24:49.770 

24:55.870 

25:05.146 

25:09.586 

25:19.194 

25:21.380 

25:26.086 

25:27.964 

25:30.543 

25:31.387 

10:52.471 

10:53.028 

23:54.651 

23:59.571 

Diff 

0.153 

4.284 

14.287 

14.380 

20.640 

26.563 

32.880 

33.011 

45.648 

45.847 

46.142 

52.242 

1:01.518 

1:05.958 

1:15.566 

1:17.752 

1:22.458 

1:24.336 

1:26.915 

1:27.759 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

2:09.332 

2:09.834 

2:10.556 

2:11.769 

2:11.310 

2:12.245 

2:11.843 

2:12.886 

2:11.826 

2:14.113 

2:13.671 

2:13.842 

2:13.402 

2:14.854 

2:15.702 

2:16.128 

2:14.159 

2:16.601 

2:16.619 

2:17.424 

2:17.348 

2:09.488 

2:09.420 

2:08.893 

2:09.268 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

SQ 

SQ 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.153 

Avg. Speed 

162,446 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.332 

Best Speed 

164,841 

Best Lap by 

74 - LAMBING Leon 

Printed: 27/05/2023 17.54.02 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 1 

SST600 

RACE 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:55:35 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

27/05/2023 13:55 


